## SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senator Broome to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 71 by Senator Broome

## 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 2, line 29, delete "**<u>peer recovery</u>**" and insert "**<u>behavioral health advocate.</u>**"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 3, line 1, delete "<u>coach</u>."
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 3, line 28, delete "<u>licensed</u>" and insert "<u>qualified</u>"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 4, line 16, delete "<u>offense</u>" and insert "<u>crime of violence</u>"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 10 On page 7, delete lines 8 and 9